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Permeable Bitumen Macadam Surface With Coloured Wearing Course
Refer to Drg. No. SY752-400-0201

Bitumen Macadam Surface With Coloured Wearing Course
Refer to Drg. No. SY752-400-0201

Sandstone Flags
Refer to Drg. No. SY752-400-0202

Sandstone Flags
Refer to Drg. No. SY752-400-0202

Bitumen Macadam Surface With Standard Black-top Wearing Course
Refer to Drg. No. SY752-400-0201

P1

P1A

P2

P2A

P3

Visitor Cycle Stands
Refer to Drg. No. SY752-400-0294CS

Demountable Bollards
Refer to Drg. No. SY752-400-0295

Pedestrian Gates
To Architects & Engineers Details

DB

G1

Existing Tree To Be Retained
Refer to Arboricultural Survey by Tamlas Tree Consultants for AMS

Existing Tree To Be Felled
Refer to BS5837 Arboricultural Impact Assessment (March 2021)
by Tamla Trees

Proposed Specimen Tree
Refer to Drg. No. SY752-400-0081 & SY752-400-0271

Proposed Hedge
Refer to Drg. No. SY752-400-0071

Mixed Shrub And Herbaceous Planting
Refer to Drg. No. SY752-400-0071

Large Shrub
Refer to Drg. No. SY752-400-0071

Proposed Brick Wall
Refer to Drg. No. SY752-400-0291W2

Timber Fence
Refer to Drg. No. SY752-400-0292F1

Brick Pillar
Refer to Drg. No. SY752-400-0290BP

Brick Wall To Architects Details
W1

Timber Picnic Bench
Refer to Drg. No. SY752-400-0296

Timber Bench
Refer to Drg. No. SY752-400-0296

Play Equipment
Refer to Drg. No. SY752-400-0297

Concrete Kerb
Refer to Drg. No. SY752-400-0206K1

Aluminium Edge
Refer to Drg. No. SY752-400-0206E1

Existing Wall To Be Retained

Gravel Margin
Refer to Drg. No. SY752-400-0206GM

Vehicle Gates
To Architects & Engineers DetailsG2

Proposed Tree Grill and Tree Guard
Refer to Drg. No. SY752-400-0271

King Post Temporary Retaining Wall System
Refer to Drg. No. SY752-400-0293W3

Root Protection Area
All works within RPA to be referred to Arboricultural Consultant 
and subject to AMS

Site Boundary

Extent of Section 278 Works
To be done by others

Electrical Vehicle Charger
To Engineers DetailsEVC

External lighting fitting & CCTV camera locations
Refer to Engineer's details and GAsX1-7
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